Group Photo Times for Sat. April 15

Group Photo Time

Class Name and Instructor
Fairy Tale Ballet - Sara Ketchens
Junior Hip Hop - Hope Koluder
Dance Fundamentals - Trista Taylor
Junior Lyrical - Sara Ketchens
Tap/Ballet Combo - Hope Koluder
Monday Youth Hip Hop - Trista Taylor
Beginning/Junior Clogging - Sara
Ketchens

Dance & Tumble 2 - Trista Taylor
Musical Theatire - Hope Koluder
Junior Contemporary - Sara Ketchens
Dance Fundamentals — Angie Russell
Pointe 1 - Brett Taylor

Tuesday Youth Hip Hop - Trista Taylor
Advanced Contemporary - Angela
Puleo

Junior Ballet (Ages 10+) - Brett Taylor
Clogging/Jazz Combo - Brett Taylor
Teen/Adult Hip Hop — Angela Puleo
Youth Clogging - Trista Taylor
Advanced Jazz - Angela Puleo
Youth Ballet (Ages 7-9) — Brett Taylor
Blairsville Dance Force — Angela Puleo
Junior Jazz - Brett Taylor

Dance & Tumble 1 - Hope Koluder
Tap/Ballet Combo - Molly Brendle
Youth Jazz - Angie Russell
AcroDance 2 - Brett Taylor

Dance Fundamentals — Molly Brendle
Fairy Tale Ballet - Angie Russell
AcroDance 1 - Molly Brendle

Ballet Intensive (Ages 14+) — Brett
Taylor

Company Lyrical - Brett Taylor

Pointe 2 - Brett Taylor

1:15 PM
10:15 AM
2:50 PM
2:30 PM
3:50 PM
1:00 PM
8:45 AM

5:25 PM
10:45 AM
3:35 PM
4:30 PM
11:45 AM
4:10 PM
12:15 PM

9:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
5:00 PM
3:15PM
1:40 PM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:00 AM
4:50 PM




