

# Group Photo Times for Sat. April 15

Class Name and Instructor	Group Photo Time
Fairy Tale Ballet - Sara Ketchens	1:15 PM
Junior Hip Hop - Hope Koluder	10:15 AM
Dance Fundamentals - Trista Taylor	2:50 PM
Junior Lyrical - Sara Ketchens	2:30 PM
Tap/Ballet Combo – Hope Koluder	3:50 PM
Monday Youth Hip Hop – Trista Taylor	1:00 PM
Beginning/Junior Clogging – Sara Ketchens	8:45 AM
Dance & Tumble 2 – Trista Taylor	5:25 PM
Musical Theatre – Hope Koluder	10:45 AM
Junior Contemporary – Sara Ketchens	3:35 PM
Dance Fundamentals – Angie Russell	4:30 PM
Pointe 1 – Brett Taylor	11:45 AM
Tuesday Youth Hip Hop – Trista Taylor	4:10 PM
Advanced Contemporary – Angela Puleo	12:15 PM
Junior Ballet (Ages 10+) – Brett Taylor	9:45 AM
Clogging/Jazz Combo – Brett Taylor	11:00 AM
Teen/Adult Hip Hop – Angela Puleo	11:15 AM
Youth Clogging – Trista Taylor	11:30 AM
Advanced Jazz – Angela Puleo	9:30 AM
Youth Ballet (Ages 7-9) – Brett Taylor	12:00 PM
Blairsville Dance Force – Angela Puleo	9:00 AM
Junior Jazz – Brett Taylor	9:15 AM
Dance & Tumble 1 – Hope Koluder	5:00 PM
Tap/Ballet Combo – Molly Brendle	3:15 PM
Youth Jazz – Angie Russell	1:40 PM
AcroDance 2 – Brett Taylor	10:30 AM
Dance Fundamentals – Molly Brendle	12:30 PM
Fairy Tale Ballet – Angie Russell	2:00 PM
AcroDance 1 – Molly Brendle	3:00 PM
Ballet Intensive (Ages 14+) – Brett Taylor	8:30 AM
Company Lyrical – Brett Taylor	10:00 AM
Pointe 2 – Brett Taylor	4:50 PM